87643937

## FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN B	Y THESE PRES	ENTS, That the	Beverly Bank, 7	lrustee,
a corporation of the State of	of Rents		ation of the payment of the	
and of the sum of one dollar	the receipt whereof is	hereby acknowledg	ged, does hereby REMIS	e, release,
CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM and dated December 20, 1	(NAME	as Trustee u	nder Trust No. 8-6	678
heirs, legal representatives and acquired in, through or by a cer	assigns, all the right, tain Assignment of	title, interest, clai Rents _, bearing date the	im or demand whatsoeve	-
19_82, and recorded in the Re		0-1	County, in the State of Il	linois, in book
of records, on page	, as document No	o. 2f159422	, to the premises the	rein described,
situated in the County of	, State of	70		
Hunters subdivisi ship 38 North, Ra in Cook County, I	el's Subdivision on of the North Winge 14, East of the line of the	of Lots 1 and est 1/4 of Se he Third Prin Cuts 30 30 31 31 32 33 33 34 35 35 36 37 37	2 in David ction 31, Town- cipal Meridian,	
together with all the appurtenar	ces and privileges thereu	into belonging or a	ppertaining.	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREO	F, the said Bever	rly Bank, Trus	8tee	
has caused these presents to be	signed by its Sr. Vic	President	t, and attested by itsV	ice
President, and its corporate	seal to be hereto affixed,	this 27th day	of <u>November</u>	<u> </u>
	-	BEVERLY BANK	K, TRUSTEE	
This instrument was prepared b	v Linda Voss, l	R. d. Bouget itest: G. L. West 1357 W. 103rd	ener, Vice Presiden	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		] es	ILLINOIS	STATE OF
		} ss.	COOK	COUNTY OF
, a notary public			the undersigned	
		id. DO HERERY (	County, in the State afores	<del>-</del>
			wn to me to be the Sr. V	
, personally				personanty know
		-	o be theVice Pres	
		and the second of the second o	whose names are subscrib	
			livered the said instrument	•
	_	•	thority given by the Board	•
. ex			free and voluntary act of s	·
November 19 87.	B. De	seal this	under my hard and . MY	GIVEN
De Anrii 15, 1989	Nobay Pusi My Commission Expi	$\overline{}$		
	W. Primerosion mate	0-		
÷		0/		
		0		
	h.	gar birting i an eo filibe	n w sit	
	9			,
	C			
	0,,			•••
	h330	6 h T S S h La	A - 72624378	
~	'5	•	**	•
S7643937			•	\$° \$
70 5				
37.8			• .	
~				
203		N 1 1	1 1 1 1	ı ı
d.				
1, Ltd 10, Suf 110 05		arografic Colores		
later E Dr				£ 5
Farrel & Associates, Ltd. 7300 W. College Dr., Suite Palos Heights, IL 60463 Attn: Jane Jong.	Man 's	نخ		By Corporation
Feigl	MAIL &	HEIRT	2	
Parrel 7300 W. Palos I	Marra.	ADDRESS OF PRO	1 1000	<b>B</b>
				II
MAIL TO: Pa		N N		` <u> </u>